
Success Netball Association Inc 
 

NO LIMITS PROGRAM WINTER AND SPRING 2025 

Event Date Venue & Address TIME 

Come and try / bring a 
friend and training 

Tuesday 4th March Success Netball 
Association (SNA) 

5.30 – 6.30 

Come and try / bring a 
friend and training 

Tuesday 11th March SNA 5.30 – 6.30 

Training Tuesday 18th March SNA 5.30 – 6.30 
Training Tuesday 25th March SNA 5.30 – 6.30 
Training Tuesday 1st April SNA 5.30 – 6.30 
Training  Tuesday 8th April 

 
SNA 5.30 – 6.30 

Southside Demons  
No Limits Carnival 

Saturday 12th April Southern Districts 
Netball Association 

TBA 

NO Training – Tuesday 15th April (School Holidays) 
NO Training – Tuesday 22nd April (School Holidays) 

Training Saturday 3rd May SNA 11.40- 12.40  
Perth Netball Association Sunday 4th May Perth Netball Association TBA 

Training  Saturday 10th May SNA 11.40- 12.40  
Training  Saturday 17th May SNA 11.40- 12.40  
Training  Saturday 24th May SNA 11.40- 12.40  

Fuel to Go and Play 
Championships 
(STRIPE TEAM) 

Sunday 1st June 
(No training Sat 31st) 

Gold Netball Centre 
Perth Netball 
Association 

TBA 

Training  Saturday 7th June SNA 11.40- 12.40  
Proposed STRIPE windup Sunday 8th or 15th June SNA TBA 

Training  Saturday 14th June SNA 11.40- 12.40  
Training  Saturday 21st June SNA 11.40- 12.40  

Success Association 
No Limits Carnival 

Sunday 29th June 
(No training Sat 28th) 

SNA TBA 

NO Training - Saturday 5th July (School Holidays) 
NO Training - Saturday 12th July (School Holidays) 

Training  Saturday 19th July SNA 11.40- 12.40  
Training  Saturday 26th July SNA 11.40- 12.40  
Training  Saturday 2nd August SNA 11.40- 12.40  
Training  Saturday 9th August SNA 11.40- 12.40  
Training  Saturday 16th August SNA 11.40- 12.40  

Southside Demons  
No Limits Carnival 

Sunday 24th August  
(No training Sat 23rd) 

Southern Districts 
Netball Association 

TBA 

Wind Up TBA TBA  TBA 

BREAK 
Proposed 

Spring/Summer Program 
 

Wednesday Dates TBA SNA 5.30-6.30 

 


